THE DATASHEET OF
MBR10200CT-E1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MBR10200C
Document number: DS36952  Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 12
September 2018

                        (Top View)
 TO-252-2 (1)                                           Internal Structure of MBR10200C
Ordering Information (Note 4)
MBR10200C XX XX - XX
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelT : TO-220-3 (2)
TF : TO-220F-3
       (Option 1)
Product Name E1/G1
E1 : RoHS Compliant
Blank : Tube G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
D : TO-252-2 (1)
S2 : TO-263-2
Package  Part Number Marking ID Packing
TO-220-3 (2) MBR10200CT-E1 MBR10200CT-E1 50 Pieces/Tube
TO-220-3 (2) MBR10200CT-G1 MBR10200CT-G1 50 Pieces/Tube
TO-220F-3 (Option 1) MBR10200CTF-E1 MBR10200CTF-E1 50 Pieces/Tube
TO-220F-3 (Option 1) MBR10200CTF-G1 MBR10200CTF-G1 50 Pieces/Tube
TO-263-2 MBR10200CS2-E1 MBR10200CS2-E1 50 Pieces/Tube
TO-263-2 MBR10200CS2-G1 MBR10200CS2-G1 50 Pieces/Tube
TO-263-2 MBR10200CS2TR-E1 MBR10200CS2-E1 800 Pieces/Tape & Reel
TO-263-2 MBR10200CS2TR-G1 MBR10200CS2-G1 800 Pieces/Tape & Reel
1
2
3
A1
K
A2
1
2
3
A1
K
A2
A1
A2
K
1
2
3 A2
K
A1
A1
A2
1
2
3
K
Pb
Pb
Pb
Pb
MBR10200C
Document number: DS36952  Rev. 5 - 2
3 of 12
September 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
MBR10200C
 Green
 Green
Ordering Information (Cont. Note 4)
 4. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
.
Marking Information
(1) TO-220-3 (2)
(Front View)
(2)  TO-220F-3 (Option 1)
(Front View)
Package  Part Number Marking ID Packing
TO-252-2 (1) MBR10200CD-G1 MBR10200CD-G1 80 Pieces/Tube
TO-252-2 (1) MBR10200CDTR-E1  MBR10200CD-E1 2500 Pieces/Tape & Reel
TO-252-2 (1) MBR10200CDTR-G1 MBR10200CD-G1 2500 Pieces/Tape & Reel
XXXXXXXX
XX-XX
YWWAXX
First and Second Lines: Logo and Marking ID
(See Ordering Information)
Third Line: Date Code
Y: Year
WW: Work Week of Molding
A: Assembly House Code
XX: 7th and 8th Digits of Batch Number
XXXXXXXX
XXX-XX
YWWAXX
First and Second Lines: Logo and Marking ID
(See Ordering Information)
Third Line: Date Code
Y: Year
WW: Work Week of Molding
A: Assembly House Code
XX: 7th and 8th Digits of Batch Number
Pb
MBR10200C
Document number: DS36952  Rev. 5 - 2
4 of 12
September 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
MBR10200C
Marking Information (Cont.)
(3) TO-263-2
(Top View)
(4) TO-252-2 (1)
(Top View)
Maximum Ratings (Each Diode Leg) (Note 5)